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Resultatliste 04.06.2017

Framolekene 2017

G-10 40 m
Vind: -1,4Heat: 1

352 Peter Bjørndal Gneist,IL 6,89 (07)

77 Ludvig Venge-Kvamme Bergens TF 7,50 (07)

151 Filip Andreas Fedøy Fana IL 8,07 (08)

577 Alex Ludwig Os Turnforening DNS (07)

6 Kyle Lawrence Yuson Nygård Almenning IL 7,23 (07)

G-10 Høyde
  

151 Filip Andreas Fedøy Fana IL 95 (08)

80

o

85

o

90

o

95

o

100

xxx

352 Peter Bjørndal Gneist,IL 116 (07)

85

o

90

o

95

o

100

o

104

o

108

o

112

o

116

xo

119

xxx

G-10 Kule 2,0kg

  
6 Kyle Lawrence Yuson Nygård Almenning IL 5,86 (07)
5,38 5,23 5,86

516 Eskil Lea Bakke Norna-Salhus IL 4,93 (08)
4,83 4,93 4,62

240 Tobias Bakkelid Fjellhug/Vereide IL 5,34 (07)
5,34 4,30 x

524 Henning Melsås Norna-Salhus IL 4,58 (08)
4,15 4,58 4,58

577 Alex Ludwig Os Turnforening dns (07)

Plassering Totalt
577 Alex Ludwig Os Turnforening dns 

G-11 40 m
 Heat: 1

192 Olav August Haga Hartveit Fana IL 7,54 (06)

482 Skjalg Kongssund Moelven IL 8,68 (06)

195 Sander Emil Fedøy Fana IL 7,69 (06)

114 Jona Overvåg Dimna IL 7,26 (06)

4 Jesper Endal Jepsen Almenning IL 6,87 (06)

 Heat: 2
163 Johannes Handeland Fana IL 7,94 (06)

154 Gustav Vincent Holmefjord Fana IL 7,37 (06)

749 Aune Brandseth Norbakk Voss IL 7,63 (06)

359 Szymon Oliwier Orlowski Gneist,IL 6,48 (06)

317 Erik Øvergaard Aarvik Gneist,IL DNS (06)

G-11 Høyde
  

317 Erik Øvergaard Aarvik Gneist,IL DNS0  (06)
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Resultatliste 04.06.2017

Framolekene 2017

G-11 Høyde
209 Tobias Heldal Fana IL 1,341  (06)

1,12

o

1,16

o

1,19

o

1,22

o

1,25

o

1,28

o

1,31

o

1,34

o

1,38

xxx

349 Oscar Ellingsen Gneist,IL 1,312  (06)

1,12

o

11,6

o

1,19

o

1,22

o

1,25

o

1,28

o

1,31

o

124

xxx

223 Håvard Vik Fil Aks-77 1,283  (06)

1,00

o

1,12

o

1,16

o

1,19

o

1,22

o

1,25

o

1,28

o

1,31

xxx

359 Szymon Oliwier Orlowski Gneist,IL 1,194  (06)

95

o

1,00

o

1,04

o

1,08

o

1,10

o

1,16

xo

1,19

xo

1,22

xxx

195 Sander Emil Fedøy Fana IL 1,165  (06)

1,04

o

1,08

o

1,12

o

1,16

o

1,19

xxx

78 Magnus Henriksen Bergens TF 1,126  (06)

80

o

85

o

90

o

95

o

1,00

o

1,04

o

1,08

xo

1,12

xo

,116

xxx

192 Olav August Haga Hartveit Fana IL 1,087  (06)

85

o

90

o

95

o

1,00

o

1,04

o

1,08

xo

1,12

xxx

154 Gustav Vincent Holmefjord Fana IL 1,087  (06)

85

o

90

o

95

o

1,00

o

1,04

o

1,08

xo

,112

xxx

163 Johannes Handeland Fana IL 1,089  (06)

85

o

90

xo

95

xo

1,00

o

1,04

o

1,08

o

1,12

xxx

G-11 Kule 2,0kg

  
336 Kristian Halvorsen Utstrand Gneist,IL 7,221  (06)

7,22 6,99 7,10

114 Jona Overvåg Dimna IL 6,972  (06)
6,71 6,97 6,70

223 Håvard Vik Fil Aks-77 6,933  (06)
6,17 6,02 6,93

369 Vegard Oppedal Rinde Gneist,IL 6,784  (06)
6,75 6,78 6,69

749 Aune Brandseth Norbakk Voss IL 6,275  (06)
5,25 6,13 6,27

188 Neo Johann Ottemöller Fana IL 5,026  (06)
4,94 4,23 5,02

G-12 40 m
Vind: -1,0Heat: 1

424 Daniel Sivertsen Laksevåg TIL 6,201  (05)

189 Nikolai Amandussen Nitter Fana IL 6,382  (05)

670 Runar Byre-Jakobsen Sandnes IL 6,723  (05)

672 Sebastian Storm Rettore Sandnes IL DNS  (05)

Vind: -0.9Heat: 2
412 Jakob Slåtten Jølster IL 6,131  (05)

419 Alpha Omar Jallow Laksevåg TIL 6,262  (05)

650 Jesper Sundem Barlaug Sandnes IL 6,523  (05)

659 Lucas Grimstad Nilsen Sandnes IL 6,764  (05)

414 Kristoffer Sandal Jølster IL 6,765  (05)
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Resultatliste 04.06.2017

Framolekene 2017

G-12 40 m

Plassering Totalt
412 Jakob Slåtten Jølster IL 6,131

424 Daniel Sivertsen Laksevåg TIL 6,202

419 Alpha Omar Jallow Laksevåg TIL 6,263

189 Nikolai Amandussen Nitter Fana IL 6,384

650 Jesper Sundem Barlaug Sandnes IL 6,525

670 Runar Byre-Jakobsen Sandnes IL 6,726

659 Lucas Grimstad Nilsen Sandnes IL 6,767

414 Kristoffer Sandal Jølster IL 6,768

672 Sebastian Storm Rettore Sandnes IL DNS 

G-12 Høyde
  

193 Oscar Barikmo Stuhr Fana IL 1.391  (05)

1.20

o

1.24

o

1.28

o

1.32

xo

1.36

o

1.39

xxo

1.43

xxx

350 Oskar Kvile Gneist,IL 1.362  (05)

1.20

o

1.24

xo

1.28

o

1.32

xxo

1.36

xo

139

xxx

659 Lucas Grimstad Nilsen Sandnes IL 1.243  (05)

1.15

o

1.20

o

1.24

o

1.28

xxx

189 Nikolai Amandussen Nitter Fana IL 1.244  (05)

1.20

o

1.24

xo

1.28

xxx

670 Runar Byre-Jakobsen Sandnes IL 1.245  (05)

1.05

o

1.10

o

1.15

o

1.20

xo

1.24

xo

1.28

xxx

419 Alpha Omar Jallow Laksevåg TIL 1.206  (05)

1.10

o

1.15

o

1.20

xo

1.24

xxx

238 Sebastian Bakkelid Fjellhug/Vereide IL 1.157  (05)

1.00

o

1.05

o

1.10

xo

1.15

xo

1.20

xxx

210 Ulrich August Friele Faye Fana IL 1.108  (05)

1.00

o

1.05

xxo

1.10

o

1.15

xxx

G-12 Kule 3,0kg

  
642 Håvard Haugen Sandnes IL 7,971  (05)

7,88 7,34 7,40 7,31 7,50 7,97

522 Halvard Martin Melsås Norna-Salhus IL 7,822  (05)
7,82 7,40 7,60 7,45 7,75 7,69

713 Adrian Skau Søfteland TIL 7,383  (05)
7,04 7,15 6,79 7,18 7,07 7,38

412 Jakob Slåtten Jølster IL 7,084  (05)
6,28 7,04 7,08 6,75 6,76 7,03

193 Oscar Barikmo Stuhr Fana IL 6,875  (05)
6,84 6,24 6,87 6,24 6,73 6,23

210 Ulrich August Friele Faye Fana IL 6,136  (05)
5,57 5,55 6,13 5,62 5,60 5,62

414 Kristoffer Sandal Jølster IL 6,107  (05)
5,59 5,85 6,02 6,10 6,10 5,72

238 Sebastian Bakkelid Fjellhug/Vereide IL 5,908  (05)
5,62 5,81 5,90 5,38 5,55 5,39
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Resultatliste 04.06.2017

Framolekene 2017

G-12 Kule 3,0kg

458 Olav Merl Selland Loddefjord IL DNS  (05)

G-13 100 m
  

348 Ole-Alexander Padøy Gneist,IL DNS  (04)

Vind: +1.1Heat: 1
447 Roman Suljakov Laksevåg TIL 13.371  (04)

490 Andreas Kristiansen Norna-Salhus IL 13.762  (04)

677 Sondre Humstad Aasmo Sandnes IL 14.483  (04)

269 Benjamin Taule Lindgren Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 14.504  (04)

361 Thomas Brattaule Gneist,IL 15.065  (04)

631 Gaute Humstad Aasmo Sandnes IL 15.626  (04)

668 Olav August Brox Sandnes IL 15.957  (04)

Vind: +1.7Heat: 2
740 Abdirashid Hassan Mohamoud Viking, TIF 12.821  (04)

108 Gabriel Overvåg Dimna IL 13.022  (04)

256 Lars Magnus Birketveit FRI IL 13.443  (04)

334 Kasper Oanæs Andersen Gneist,IL 14.544  (04)

480 Moritz Miltz Midsund IL 14.865  (04)

199 Sebastian Røed Hovland Fana IL 14.886  (04)

623 Eirik Johan Brox Sandnes IL 15.457  (04)

365 Tormod Masdal Gneist,IL 16.278  (04)

Plassering Totalt
740 Abdirashid Hassan Mohamoud Viking, TIF 12.821

108 Gabriel Overvåg Dimna IL 13.022

447 Roman Suljakov Laksevåg TIL 13.373

256 Lars Magnus Birketveit FRI IL 13.444

490 Andreas Kristiansen Norna-Salhus IL 13.765

677 Sondre Humstad Aasmo Sandnes IL 14.486

269 Benjamin Taule Lindgren Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 14.507

334 Kasper Oanæs Andersen Gneist,IL 14.548

480 Moritz Miltz Midsund IL 14.869

199 Sebastian Røed Hovland Fana IL 14.8810

361 Thomas Brattaule Gneist,IL 15.0611

623 Eirik Johan Brox Sandnes IL 15.4512

631 Gaute Humstad Aasmo Sandnes IL 15.6213

668 Olav August Brox Sandnes IL 15.9514

365 Tormod Masdal Gneist,IL 16.2715

348 Ole-Alexander Padøy Gneist,IL DNS 

G-13 600 m
 Heat: 1

490 Andreas Kristiansen Norna-Salhus IL 1.39.641  (04)

334 Kasper Oanæs Andersen Gneist,IL 1.39.762  (04)

348 Ole-Alexander Padøy Gneist,IL 1.41.083  (04)

562 Sondre Gjerde Aardal Norna-Salhus IL 1.55.374  (04)

540 Mads Raa Raknes Norna-Salhus IL 1.55.475  (05)

506 Eirik Gjerde Aardal Norna-Salhus IL 2.03.846  (04)

668 Olav August Brox Sandnes IL 2.11.197  (04)

256 Lars Magnus Birketveit FRI IL DNS  (04)

623 Eirik Johan Brox Sandnes IL DNS  (04)

587 Kristian Brandseth Os Turnforening DNS  (04)
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Framolekene 2017

G-13 600 m

G-13 Høyde
  

537 Luka Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL 1.561  (04)

1.35

o

1.39

o

1.43

xxo

1.47

o

1.51

xo

1.56

o

1.60

xxx

208 Teodor Heldal Fana IL 1.432  (04)

1.30

o

1.35

o

1.39

xo

1.43

o

1.47

xxx

677 Sondre Humstad Aasmo Sandnes IL 1.353  (04)

1.15

o

1.20

o

1.25

o

1.30

o

1.35

xo

1.39

xxx

565 Stian Staff Raad Norna-Salhus IL 1.353  (04)

1.20

o

1.25

o

1.30

o

1.35

xo

1.39

xxx

183 Mathias Vereide Knarvik Fana IL 1.305  (04)

1.15

o

1.20

o

1.25

o

1.30

o

1.35

xxx

631 Gaute Humstad Aasmo Sandnes IL 1.306  (04)

1.15

o

1.20

o

1.25

o

1.30

xo

1.35

xxx

361 Thomas Brattaule Gneist,IL 1.307  (04)

1.15

o

1.20

o

1.25

o

1.30

xxo

1.35

xxx

348 Ole-Alexander Padøy Gneist,IL DNS  (04)

G-13 Kule 3,0kg

  
108 Gabriel Overvåg Dimna IL 10,671  (04)

8,91 8,06 7,74 7,13 9,17 10,67

796 Sveinar Nygård Daasvatn Norna-Salhus IL 9,262  (04)
7,37 9,26 9,17 9,26 8,86 9,07

361 Thomas Brattaule Gneist,IL 8,823  (04)
8,36 7,65 - 8,28 8,40 8,82

84 Philip Andreas Kubon Bergens TF 8.484  (04)
8,13 8,47 8.48 8,30 - 8,47

272 Emil Gundersen Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 7,615  (04)
6,78 7,09 7,28 6,85 7,61 7,48

199 Sebastian Røed Hovland Fana IL 6,786  (04)
6,48 6,78 6,04 6,42 6,52 6,37

46 Sebastian H H Pedersen Ask 3,867  (04)
3,86 3,84

G-13 Spyd 400gr

  
84 Philip Andreas Kubon Bergens TF 32.091  (04)
27.23 x x 32.09 x x

361 Thomas Brattaule Gneist,IL 29.362  (04)
29.36 x x x x x

183 Mathias Vereide Knarvik Fana IL 24.273  (04)
24.27 x x x x x

453 Fredrik Severin Guldbrandsen Fausa Loddefjord IL DNS  (04)

FriSysFana stadion - 04.06.2017 16:55:48 Side 6 av 35



Resultatliste 04.06.2017

Framolekene 2017

G-13 Spyd 400gr

G-14 100 m
  

404 William Skjoldli Hovding, TIL DNS  (03)

Vind: +0.7Heat: 1
28 Kasper Fjeldstad Ask 12.781  (03)

241 Adrian Antero Kinnunen Florø Tog IF 12.862  (03)

428 Fabian August Furnes Warpe Laksevåg TIL 13.173  (03)

615 Nikhil Siegrist Silfverhielm Sandane Turn og Idrett 13.484  (03)

18 Elias August Bergheim Ask 13.625  (03)

574 Trym Lea Bakke Norna-Salhus IL 14.296  (03)

741 Erik Winther-Sørensen Viking, TIF 14.527  (03)

66 Emil Venge-Kvamme Bergens TF 14.998  (03)

Vind: +1.5Heat: 2
411 Knut Werge-Olsen Jotun IL 12.141  (03)

613 Aanund Olavson Tveitå Otra IL 12.342  (03)

700 Julian Skimmeland Aasheim Stord IL (Allianseidretts 12.353  (03)

32 Kristian Magnus Bekken Ask 12.774  (03)

362 Tobias Allers-Hansen Gneist,IL 12.975  (03)

708 Gaute Øymo Mælen Strandebarm IL 13.146  (03)

157 Håvard Seim Berentsen Fana IL 13.487  (03)

747 Thomas Strønstad-Løseth Viking, TIF 13.658  (03)

Plassering Totalt
411 Knut Werge-Olsen Jotun IL 12.141

613 Aanund Olavson Tveitå Otra IL 12.342

700 Julian Skimmeland Aasheim Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 12.353

32 Kristian Magnus Bekken Ask 12.774

28 Kasper Fjeldstad Ask 12.785

241 Adrian Antero Kinnunen Florø Tog IF 12.866

362 Tobias Allers-Hansen Gneist,IL 12.977

708 Gaute Øymo Mælen Strandebarm IL 13.148

428 Fabian August Furnes Warpe Laksevåg TIL 13.179

615 Nikhil Siegrist Silfverhielm Sandane Turn og Idrettslag 13.4810

157 Håvard Seim Berentsen Fana IL 13.4811

18 Elias August Bergheim Ask 13.6212

747 Thomas Strønstad-Løseth Viking, TIF 13.6513

574 Trym Lea Bakke Norna-Salhus IL 14.2914

741 Erik Winther-Sørensen Viking, TIF 14.5215

66 Emil Venge-Kvamme Bergens TF 14.9916

404 William Skjoldli Hovding, TIL DNS 

G-14 600 m
 Heat: 1

392 Kristian Baggegård Myrlid Herand IL 1.37.231  (03)

747 Thomas Strønstad-Løseth Viking, TIF 1.37.652  (03)

362 Tobias Allers-Hansen Gneist,IL 1.37.663  (03)

103 August Anton Winsnes Dimna IL 1.38.464  (03)

226 Kristoffer Hopland Fil Aks-77 1.38.685  (03)

177 Magnus Sture Skeie Fana IL 1.43.656  (03)

215 Anders Vik Fil Aks-77 1.45.367  (03)

741 Erik Winther-Sørensen Viking, TIF 1.45.858  (03)

515 Erik Kvamme Solberg Norna-Salhus IL 2.46.439  (03)

708 Gaute Øymo Mælen Strandebarm IL DNS  (03)
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Framolekene 2017

G-14 600 m

G-14 Høyde
  

700 Julian Skimmeland Aasheim Stord IL (Allianseidretts 1.671  (03)

1.47

o

1.51

-

1.54

o

1.57

-

1.60

o

1.63

-

1.67

xo

1.73

xxx

428 Fabian August Furnes Warpe Laksevåg TIL 1.602  (03)

1.43

o

1.47 1.51

o

1.54

o

1.57

xo

1.60

xo

1.63

xxx

607 Magnus Reigstad Osterøy IL 1.603  (03)

1.43

o

1.47

o

1.51

o

1.54

o

1.57

o

1.60

xxo

1.63

xxx

28 Kasper Fjeldstad Ask 1.544  (03)

1.35

o

1.39

o

1.43

o

1.47

o

1.51

o

1.54

xo

1.57

xxx

574 Trym Lea Bakke Norna-Salhus IL 1.395  (03)

1.35

o

1.39

xxo

1.43

xxx

182 Mathias Myrmel Herdlevær Fana IL 1.256  (03)

1.20

o

1.25

o

1.30

xxx

G-14 Kule 4,0kg

  
613 Aanund Olavson Tveitå Otra IL 12.041  (03)

10.63 x 12.04 x 10.76 x

215 Anders Vik Fil Aks-77 10.782  (03)
10.78 x x x x 10.09

404 William Skjoldli Hovding, TIL 9.043  (03)
8.29 8.43 8.93 8.51 8.63 9.04

652 Jonatan Holme Forus Sandnes IL 8.644  (03)
8.45 8.12 8.64 8.01 7.38 7.70

755 Troy Brandseth Norbakk Voss IL 8.395  (03)
7.37 8.01 x x x 8.39

515 Erik Kvamme Solberg Norna-Salhus IL 5.996  (03)
5.79 5.71 x x 5.99 5.72

96 Mathias Andreas Reksten Dale Breimsbygda IL DNS  (03)

G-14 Spyd 600gr

  
613 Aanund Olavson Tveitå Otra IL 36.511  (03)

x x 36.51 V V V

755 Troy Brandseth Norbakk Voss IL 35.312  (03)
x V V 35.31 V V

241 Adrian Antero Kinnunen Florø Tog IF 34.543  (03)
34.54 V V V V V

404 William Skjoldli Hovding, TIL 24.944  (03)
x x 24.94 V x V

157 Håvard Seim Berentsen Fana IL 18.355  (03)
x 18.35 x x x V

812 Ovar Eide Fana IL 18.056  (03)
x 18.05 x x x x
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Framolekene 2017

G-14 Spyd 600gr

182 Mathias Myrmel Herdlevær Fana IL x  (03)
x x x x x x

G-15 100 m
  

396 Erlend Bro Bragstad Hovding, TIL DNS  (02)

164 Johannes Stenhouse Ytrearne Fana IL DNS  (02)

Vind: +1.3Heat: 1
115 Jonas André Ose Dimna IL 11.831  (02)

599 Frank Odin Mahoro Niyokindi Osterøy IL 12.142  (02)

63 Christian Vik Pettersen Bergens TF 12.373  (02)

71 Hendrik Woie Flølo Bergens TF 12.384  (02)

26 Jon-Henning Gullbrå Hilleren Ask 12.855  (02)

Vind: +1.3Heat: 2
390 Jonas Berggård Skåden Havørn Allianseidrettsl 12.461  (02)

217 Aron Eikanger Fil Aks-77 12.912  (02)

402 Sebastian Wichstrøm Rolland Hovding, TIL 13.003  (02)

432 Henrik Syvertsen Løtveit Laksevåg TIL 13.554  (02)

592 Oskar Riis Gulbrandsøy Os Turnforening 14.475  (02)

Plassering Totalt
115 Jonas André Ose Dimna IL 11.831

599 Frank Odin Mahoro Niyokindi Osterøy IL 12.142

63 Christian Vik Pettersen Bergens TF 12.373

71 Hendrik Woie Flølo Bergens TF 12.384

390 Jonas Berggård Skåden Havørn Allianseidrettslag 12.465

26 Jon-Henning Gullbrå Hilleren Ask 12.856

217 Aron Eikanger Fil Aks-77 12.917

402 Sebastian Wichstrøm Rolland Hovding, TIL 13.008

432 Henrik Syvertsen Løtveit Laksevåg TIL 13.559

592 Oskar Riis Gulbrandsøy Os Turnforening 14.4710

396 Erlend Bro Bragstad Hovding, TIL DNS 

164 Johannes Stenhouse Ytrearne Fana IL DNS 

G-15 2000 m
  

505 Didrik Præstegård Hansen Norna-Salhus IL DNS (02)

 Heat: 1
166 Jørgen Eikeberg Langøy Fana IL 6.34.98 (02)

207 Svein Oscar Skilleås Fana IL 6.05.09 (02)

491 Andreas Nergård Norna-Salhus IL 6.33.52 (02)

295 Oliver Bosdal Thorsen Førde IL 6.29.03 (02)

137 Birk Bell Lysaker Fana IL 6.46.26 (02)

G-15 400 m
 Heat: 1

120 Mats Fredriksen Dimna IL 58.121  (02)

106 Eivind Andreas Teige Grov Dimna IL 58.372  (02)

664 Martin Aksland Sandnes IL 1.00.773  (02)

641 Haakon Eikeskog Sandnes IL 1.02.244  (02)

318 Erlend Borsholm Gneist,IL 1.08.235  (02)
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Framolekene 2017

G-15 400 m
 Heat: 2

326 Herman Ellingsen Gneist,IL 52.721  (02)

421 Christian Frich Mæhlum Laksevåg TIL 54.622  (02)

497 Benjamin Færestrand Norna-Salhus IL 54.773  (02)

105 Daniel Ottesen Engan Dimna IL 56.944  (02)

26 Jon-Henning Gullbrå Hilleren Ask 57.615  (02)

Plassering Totalt
326 Herman Ellingsen Gneist,IL 52.721

421 Christian Frich Mæhlum Laksevåg TIL 54.622

497 Benjamin Færestrand Norna-Salhus IL 54.773

105 Daniel Ottesen Engan Dimna IL 56.944

26 Jon-Henning Gullbrå Hilleren Ask 57.615

120 Mats Fredriksen Dimna IL 58.126

106 Eivind Andreas Teige Grov Dimna IL 58.377

664 Martin Aksland Sandnes IL 1.00.778

641 Haakon Eikeskog Sandnes IL 1.02.249

318 Erlend Borsholm Gneist,IL 1.08.2310

G-15 Lengde

 
497 Benjamin Færestrand Norna-Salhus IL 5,791  (02)

-0,8

5,35

-1,1

5,39

-0,7

5,56 x

-1,6

5,31

-0,8

5,79

63 Christian Vik Pettersen Bergens TF 5,492  (02)
-1,5

5,35

-1,0

4,91

-1,0

4,96

-1,2

5,25

-1,5

5,37

-1,3

5,49

71 Hendrik Woie Flølo Bergens TF 5,323  (02)
-1,4

4,96

-1,3

5,19

-0,7

5,32

-0,7

4,80

-1,2

5,05

-1,0

5,19

600 Fredrik Strand Blichfeldt Osterøy IL 4,634  (02)
-0,8

4,48

-1,1

4,55

-1,4

4,35

-0,8

4,38

-1,1

4,55

-0,8

4,63

68 Eskil Reier Njerve Bergens TF 4,145  (02)
-1,4

4,02

-1,3

3,85

-0,7

4,14

-0,7

3,70

-0,7

3,72

-0,9

3,94

401 Sander Kidøy Pedersen Hovding, TIL 3,836  (02)
-0,8

3,11

-1,1

3,74

-0,7

3,68

-1,1

3,67

-0,8

3,65

-1,5

3,83

G-15 Slegge 4,0kg/119,5cm

  
20 Erlend Bergfjord Næss Ask 46.341  (02)
x 44.75 46.34 43.36 x x

137 Birk Bell Lysaker Fana IL 46.082  (02)
x x x x 46.08 x

G-16 100 m
  

204 Sondre Vie Ytrearne Fana IL DNS  (01)

787 Eirik Veland Liland Fana IL DNS  (01)

Vind: +0.9Heat: 1
416 Oliver Engen Krødsherad IL 11.971  (01)
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Framolekene 2017

G-16 100 m
246 Eirik Nekkøy Klokkernes Florø Tog IF 12.082  (01)

797 Eirk Veland Liland Fana IL 12.123  (01)

25 Jesper Jensen Ask 12.154  (01)

249 Magnus Lande Angelshaug Florø Tog IF 12.155  (01)

Vind: +1.1Heat: 2
244 Ben Jeffrey Benert Florø Tog IF 11.471  (01)

724 Markus Rooth Tjalve, IK 11.562  (01)

129 Anders Seim Berentsen Fana IL 11.943  (01)

484 Martin Anthony Fjeldstad Nordre Fjell Friidrett 12.524  (01)

459 Stian Frostad Gulichsen Loddefjord IL 12.925  (01)

Plassering Totalt
244 Ben Jeffrey Benert Florø Tog IF 11.471

724 Markus Rooth Tjalve, IK 11.562

129 Anders Seim Berentsen Fana IL 11.943

416 Oliver Engen Krødsherad IL 11.974

246 Eirik Nekkøy Klokkernes Florø Tog IF 12.085

797 Eirk Veland Liland Fana IL 12.126

25 Jesper Jensen Ask 12.157

249 Magnus Lande Angelshaug Florø Tog IF 12.158

484 Martin Anthony Fjeldstad Nordre Fjell Friidrett 12.529

459 Stian Frostad Gulichsen Loddefjord IL 12.9210

787 Eirik Veland Liland Fana IL DNS 

204 Sondre Vie Ytrearne Fana IL DNS 

G-16 3000 m
 Heat: 1

750 Daniel Dukstad Voss IL 9.32.641  (02)

405 Erik Tangen Gundersen Idrettslaget Skjalg 9.36.582  (01)

781 Erlend Sørheim Varegg Fleridrett 10.01.733  (01)

499 Bjørn Hisdal Gneist,IL 10.14,824  (01)

G-16 400 m
 Heat: 1

418 Adrian Utne Laksevåg TIL 1.02.511  (01)

 Heat: 2
459 Stian Frostad Gulichsen Loddefjord IL 54.311  (01)

25 Jesper Jensen Ask 56.162  (01)

Plassering Totalt
459 Stian Frostad Gulichsen Loddefjord IL 54.311

25 Jesper Jensen Ask 56.162

418 Adrian Utne Laksevåg TIL 1.02.513

G-16 Lengde

 
416 Oliver Engen Krødsherad IL 6,221  (01)

1,8

6,21 x

1,0

5,84

0,8

6,22 x

1,9

6,08

204 Sondre Vie Ytrearne Fana IL 6,212  (01)
2,0

6,01

0,9

5,82

1,5

5,95

0,9

5,91

1,1

5,82

1,2

6,21
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Framolekene 2017

G-16 Lengde
724 Markus Rooth Tjalve, IK 6,183  (01)

1,0

5,93

1,0

6,00

0,7

6,18

1,1

6,10

1,1

6,06

1,4

5,86

116 Kevin Olai Svarstad Dimna IL 5,674  (01)
2,5

5,32

1,4

5,06

1,4

5,38 x

1,0

5,64

1,5

5,67

129 Anders Seim Berentsen Fana IL 5,615  (01)

x x

1,5

5,61

1,1

5,52

0,6

4,28

1,4

5,34

G-16 Slegge 5,0kg/120,0cm

  
433 Håkon Eik Litland Laksevåg TIL 53,151  (01)

49,59 x x 52,21 53,13 53,15

410 Arne Osnes Devik IL Brodd 48,692  (01)
x 46,22 47,93 x 48,69 x

G-17 100 m
  

420 Andreas Frich Mæhlum Laksevåg TIL DNS  (00)

152 Filip Bøe Fana IL DNS  (00)

744 Jon Vaardal-Lunde Viking, TIF DNS  (00)

Vind: +1.0Heat: 1
97 Robert André Moldestad Breimsbygda IL 11.901  (00)

123 Sture Måseide Dimna IL 11.932  (00)

481 Lavrants Kongssund Moelven IL 12.193  (00)

630 Fredrik Tjemsland Sandnes IL 12.364  (00)

363 Torbjørn Knag Gneist,IL 12.895  (00)

173 Lars Jørgen Haugland Fana IL DNS  (00)

Vind: +0.6Heat: 2
683 Tomasz Siemieniuch Sandnes IL 11.041  (00)

321 Gjert Høie Sjursen Gneist,IL 11.462  (00)

629 Fredrik Selliken Sandnes IL 11.643  (00)

507 Elias Sanden Søvik Norna-Salhus IL 12.014  (00)

150 Erlend Haukeland Moe Fana IL 12.075  (00)

403 Sivert Fløgstad Sellevold Hovding, TIL 12.086  (00)

Plassering Totalt
683 Tomasz Siemieniuch Sandnes IL 11.041

321 Gjert Høie Sjursen Gneist,IL 11.462

629 Fredrik Selliken Sandnes IL 11.643

97 Robert André Moldestad Breimsbygda IL 11.904

123 Sture Måseide Dimna IL 11.935

507 Elias Sanden Søvik Norna-Salhus IL 12.016

150 Erlend Haukeland Moe Fana IL 12.077

403 Sivert Fløgstad Sellevold Hovding, TIL 12.088

481 Lavrants Kongssund Moelven IL 12.199

630 Fredrik Tjemsland Sandnes IL 12.3610

363 Torbjørn Knag Gneist,IL 12.8911

420 Andreas Frich Mæhlum Laksevåg TIL DNS 

744 Jon Vaardal-Lunde Viking, TIF DNS 

152 Filip Bøe Fana IL DNS 

173 Lars Jørgen Haugland Fana IL DNS 
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Framolekene 2017

G-17 3000 m
 Heat: 1

754 Olve Ure Voss IL 9.30.201  (00)

G-17 Lengde

 
321 Gjert Høie Sjursen Gneist,IL 6,711  (00)

x x

1,1

6,48 x

2,1

6,71 x

403 Sivert Fløgstad Sellevold Hovding, TIL 6,302  (00)
1,3

5,96

1,3

4,60

0,7

6,00

0,4

6,09

1,6

6,30

0,8

6,09

507 Elias Sanden Søvik Norna-Salhus IL 6,133  (00)

x

1,9

5,90 x x

2,3

5,93

1,7

6,13

799 Hermann Frisk 5,654  (00)
0,9

5,57

1,2

5,37 x

1,1

5,65

0,9

5,33

1,1

5,44

150 Erlend Haukeland Moe Fana IL 5,635  (00)
2,6

5,26

1,4

5,63 x

1,6

5,56

2,2

5,59 x

G-17 Slegge 5,0kg/120,0cm

  
614 Håkon Hjelle Roset Sandane Turn og Idrett 60.471  (00)

59.59 60.47 x 57.81 59.98 x

31 Kristen Brosvik Ask 58.382  (00)
x x x 58.11 56.92 58.38

237 Håkon Fjellestad Fjellhug/Vereide IL 48.173  (00)
x 48.17 x x x x

G-18/19 100 m
  

563 Sondre Oppedal Rinde Norna-Salhus IL DNS  (98)

640 Henrik Skulevold Sandnes IL DNS  (98)

Vind: +0.6Heat: 2
770 Isak Aleksander Skar Bulling Tingvoll Friidrettskl. 11.421  (99)

232 Sondre Lindaas Gjesdal Fil Aks-77 11.612  (98)

Plassering Totalt
770 Isak Aleksander Skar Bulling Tingvoll Friidrettskl. 11.421

232 Sondre Lindaas Gjesdal Fil Aks-77 11.612

640 Henrik Skulevold Sandnes IL DNS 

563 Sondre Oppedal Rinde Norna-Salhus IL DNS 

G-18/19 400 m
 Heat: 2

549 Muhammed Dodou Jatta Norna-Salhus IL 48.451  (98)

125 Toralv Opsal Dimna IL 49.282  (98)
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Framolekene 2017

G-18/19 Lengde

 
563 Sondre Oppedal Rinde Norna-Salhus IL 6,271  (98)

x

1,3

6,00

0,7

6,27

1,5

6,03

1,5

6,21

809 Storm Koksvik Tjalve, IK DNS  (98)

640 Henrik Skulevold Sandnes IL DNS  (98)

G-18/19 Slegge 6,0kg/121,5cm

 
711 Martin Kornerud Sturla IF 62,451  (98)

x x

v

59,65

v

60,58

v

62,45

v

61,81

239 Steffen Fjellestad Fjellhug/Vereide IL 42,842  (99)

x x

v

42,84 x

v

41,73

v

40,74

J-10 40 m
Vind: -1,3Heat: 1

489 Amanda Schicht Norna-Salhus IL 7,48 (07)

759 Anja Skarbøvik Larsen Ålesund FIK 7,42 (07)

79 Martha Kalvatn Viken Bergens TF 7,13 (07)

34 Lotte Schrøder Ask DNS (07)

455 Malin Sofie Svarstad Loddefjord IL 7,60 (07)

Vind: -1,1Heat: 2
65 Embla Matilde Njerve Bergens TF 7,34 (07)

498 Birgitte Langeland Birkeland Norna-Salhus IL 7,04 (07)

275 Ingrid Sæther Solheim Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 7,24 (07)

460 Sude Erpolat Loddefjord IL 8,02 (07)

J-10 Høyde
  

489 Amanda Schicht Norna-Salhus IL 100 (07)

85

o

90

o

95

xo

100

xxo

104

xxx

275 Ingrid Sæther Solheim Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 100 (07)

85

o

90

o

95

o

100

xxo

104

xxx

65 Embla Matilde Njerve Bergens TF 122 (07)

90

o

95

o

100

o

104

o

108

xo

112

o

116

o

119

xxo

122

o

125

xxx

79 Martha Kalvatn Viken Bergens TF 104 (07)

90

o

95

o

100

o

104

xo

108

xxx

498 Birgitte Langeland Birkeland Norna-Salhus IL 108 (07)

90

o

95

o

100

o

104

xo

108

xxo

112

xxx

J-10 Kule 2,0kg
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Framolekene 2017

J-10 Kule 2,0kg

  
65 Embla Matilde Njerve Bergens TF 4,90 (07)
4,90 4,60 4,25

275 Ingrid Sæther Solheim Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 4,68 (07)
4,11 4,22 4,68

498 Birgitte Langeland Birkeland Norna-Salhus IL 5,55 (07)
4,19 5,55 4,38

725 Martine Rooth Tjalve, IK 4,25 (09)
4,25 4,21 3,85

J-11 40 m
Vind: -1.1Heat: 1

686 Vilde Kulkarni Sandnes IL 6,711  (06)

634 Hanne Kulkarni Sandnes IL 6,712  (06)

323 Helene Hoddevik Sunnset Gneist,IL 6,723  (06)

168 Karoline Røed Hovland Fana IL 6,944  (06)

23 Hannah Aune Olsen Ask 6,995  (06)

342 Maiken Buckley Gneist,IL 7,336  (06)

2 Celine Hovden Rylandsholm Almenning IL 8,397  (06)

Vind: -0.8Heat: 2
41 Mina Sofie Rong Hostad Ask 6,561  (06)

332 Jenny Jamt Ånonli Gneist,IL 6,982  (06)

512 Emma Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL 7,153  (06)

645 Ina Hamre Sandnes IL 7,164  (06)

806 Christina Mjøs Aurland IL 7,245  (06)

10 Ane Wingsternes Lund Ask 8,096  (06)

265 Tomine Svendheim FRI IL DNS  (06)

Vind: -1.0Heat: 3
278 Lea Alise Gundersen Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 6,831  (06)

603 Ingrid Feidje Mjelde Osterøy IL 7,052  (06)

337 Kristine Borsholm Gneist,IL 7,203  (06)

49 Tiril Gundersen Ask 7,324  (06)

663 Marta Myklebost Sandnes IL 7,345  (06)

15 Benedikte Guleng Ask 7,546  (06)

Plassering Totalt
41 Mina Sofie Rong Hostad Ask 6,561

686 Vilde Kulkarni Sandnes IL 6,712

634 Hanne Kulkarni Sandnes IL 6,713

323 Helene Hoddevik Sunnset Gneist,IL 6,724

278 Lea Alise Gundersen Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 6,835

168 Karoline Røed Hovland Fana IL 6,946

332 Jenny Jamt Ånonli Gneist,IL 6,987

23 Hannah Aune Olsen Ask 6,998

603 Ingrid Feidje Mjelde Osterøy IL 7,059

512 Emma Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL 7,1510

645 Ina Hamre Sandnes IL 7,1611

337 Kristine Borsholm Gneist,IL 7,2012

806 Christina Mjøs Aurland IL 7,2413

49 Tiril Gundersen Ask 7,3214

342 Maiken Buckley Gneist,IL 7,3315

663 Marta Myklebost Sandnes IL 7,3416

15 Benedikte Guleng Ask 7,5417

10 Ane Wingsternes Lund Ask 8,0918

2 Celine Hovden Rylandsholm Almenning IL 8,3919

265 Tomine Svendheim FRI IL DNS 
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J-11 Høyde
  

278 Lea Alise Gundersen Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 1281  (06)

90

o

95

o

100

o

104

o

108

o

112

xo

116

xo

119

o

122

o

125

o

128

xo

133

xxx

323 Helene Hoddevik Sunnset Gneist,IL 1252  (06)

90

o

95

o

100

o

104

o

108

o

112

o

116

o

119

xo

122

o

125

xo

128

xxx

265 Tomine Svendheim FRI IL 1253  (06)

100

o

104

o

108

o

112

o

116

o

119

o

122

o

125

xxo

128

xxx

270 Claudia Adeline Gjøstein-Scott Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 1224  (06)

90

o

95

o

100

o

104

o

108

xo

112

xo

116

o

119

xxo

122

xo

125

xxx

23 Hannah Aune Olsen Ask 1165  (06)

90

o

95

o

100

o

104

o

108

o

112

o

116

o

119

xxx

425 Edle Eik Litland Laksevåg TIL 1126  (06)

100

o

104

o

108

o

112

o

116

xxx

689 Gulcehre Cevik Skogsvåg IL 1127  (06)

90

o

95

o

100

o

104

o

108

o

112

xo

116

xxx

15 Benedikte Guleng Ask 1128  (06)

90

o

95

o

100

o

104

o

108

o

112

xxo

116

xxx

645 Ina Hamre Sandnes IL 1089  (06)

95

o

100

xo

104

o

108

xxo

112

xxx

342 Maiken Buckley Gneist,IL 10410  (06)

90

o

95

o

100

xo

104

o

108

xxx

41 Mina Sofie Rong Hostad Ask 10411  (06)

90

o

95

o

100

xo

104

xo

108

xxx

o o o o o

512 Emma Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL 9512  (06)

90

o

95

o

100

xxx

337 Kristine Borsholm Gneist,IL 9013  (06)

90

o

95

xxx

J-11 Kule 2,0kg

  
792 Alisa Daasvatn, Otra IL Otra IL 8,421  (06)

8,13 8,30 8,42

603 Ingrid Feidje Mjelde Osterøy IL 7,132  (06)
7,13 x 6,60

425 Edle Eik Litland Laksevåg TIL 6,933  (06)
6,89 6,93 6,87

265 Tomine Svendheim FRI IL 6,534  (06)
6,44 6,53 6,18

689 Gulcehre Cevik Skogsvåg IL 6,235  (06)
5,55 6,23 5,60
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J-11 Kule 2,0kg

342 Maiken Buckley Gneist,IL 5,826  (06)
5,82 5,04 5,28

270 Claudia Adeline Gjøstein-Scott Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 5,267  (06)
5,26 5,10 5,25

278 Lea Alise Gundersen Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 5,138  (06)
5,13 4,04 5,12

49 Tiril Gundersen Ask 5,069  (06)
5,06 4,91 4,83

2 Celine Hovden Rylandsholm Almenning IL 4,8610  (06)
4,34 4,65 4,86

622 Dina Vedø Tjessem Sandnes IL 4,8011  (06)
x 4,80 4,50

512 Emma Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL 4,5212  (06)
4,52 4,51 4,25

332 Jenny Jamt Ånonli Gneist,IL 4,4713  (06)
4,03 3,90 4,47

J-12 40 m
Vind: -1.6Heat: 1

184 Mathilde Handeland Fana IL 6,571  (05)

153 Frida Sætrum Fana IL 6,832  (05)

1 Cathrine Nygård Almenning IL 6,853  (05)

552 Nora Ekroll Jaidi Norna-Salhus IL 7,084  (05)

38 Maria Juliane Bekken Ask 7,185  (05)

7 Mia Hammelow-Berg Alvestad Almenning IL 7,286  (05)

Vind: -1.3Heat: 2
434 Ingrid Vines Laksevåg TIL 6,581  (05)

72 Julianna Henden Bergens TF 6,632  (05)

570 Tiril Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL 6,743  (05)

583 Frida Fredriksen Stang Os Turnforening 6,944  (05)

572 Tora Holter Norna-Salhus IL 7,025  (05)

3 Ea Hammelow-Berg Alvestad Almenning IL 7,036  (05)

451 Adine Jacobsen Loddefjord IL 7,067  (05)

Plassering Totalt
184 Mathilde Handeland Fana IL 6,571

434 Ingrid Vines Laksevåg TIL 6,582

72 Julianna Henden Bergens TF 6,633

570 Tiril Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL 6,744

153 Frida Sætrum Fana IL 6,835

1 Cathrine Nygård Almenning IL 6,856

583 Frida Fredriksen Stang Os Turnforening 6,947

572 Tora Holter Norna-Salhus IL 7,028

3 Ea Hammelow-Berg Alvestad Almenning IL 7,039

451 Adine Jacobsen Loddefjord IL 7,0610

552 Nora Ekroll Jaidi Norna-Salhus IL 7,0811

38 Maria Juliane Bekken Ask 7,1812

7 Mia Hammelow-Berg Alvestad Almenning IL 7,2813

J-12 Høyde
  

690 Ingrid Rokkan Skogsvåg IL 1.321  (05)

1.05

o

.1.1
0

o

1.15

o

1.20

o

1.24

o

1.28

xo

1.32

xo

1.36

xxx
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J-12 Høyde
184 Mathilde Handeland Fana IL 1.282  (05)

1.10

o

1.15

o

1.20

o

1.24

o

1.28

o

1.32

xxx

714 Lena Sperrevik Søfteland TIL 1,243  (05)

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,24

o

1,28

xxx

153 Frida Sætrum Fana IL 1.204  (05)

1.10

o

1.15

o

1.20

xo

1.24

xxx

572 Tora Holter Norna-Salhus IL 1,205  (05)

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,24

xxx

38 Maria Juliane Bekken Ask 1,206  (05)

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,20

xxo

1,24

xxx

570 Tiril Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL 1,157  (05)

95

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xxx

72 Julianna Henden Bergens TF 1.158  (05)

1.05

o

1.10

o

1.15

o

1.20

xxx

617 Andrea Igeltjørn Lyngholm Sandnes IL 1,159  (05)

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,20

xxx

647 Inga Rabben Reimers Sandnes IL 1,11510  (05)

1,10

o

1,11
5

o

1,20

xxx

643 Iben Anie Huslid Sandnes IL 1,1011  (05)

1,05

xo

1,10

o

1,15

xxx

o

J-12 Kule 2,0kg

  
647 Inga Rabben Reimers Sandnes IL 9.591  (05)

9.59 9.13 8.90 9.34 x 8.43

552 Nora Ekroll Jaidi Norna-Salhus IL 9.452  (05)
9.45 9.20 8.98 9.25 9.39 9.40

690 Ingrid Rokkan Skogsvåg IL 8.823  (05)
8.82 8.50 x 8.13 7.04 7.64

72 Julianna Henden Bergens TF 7.224  (05)
7.13 7.22 7.18 7.06 7.14 7.03

243 Andrea Maria Kinnunen Florø Tog IF 7.125  (05)
6.31 7.12 6.81 6.22 6.76 7.03

329 Ingrid Holter Gneist,IL 6.986  (05)
6.98 6.16 6.40 6.32 6.78 6.90

572 Tora Holter Norna-Salhus IL 6.797  (05)
6.79 6.10 6.01 6.19 6.34 6.01

661 Maren Kro Sandnes IL 6.388  (05)
6.02 5.99 5.97 6.21 6.05 6.38

J-13 100 m
  

591 Nikola Samanta Ludwig Os Turnforening DNS  (04)

294 Malin Ysland Moldestad Førde IL DNS  (04)

185 Mia Celine Eide Fana IL DNS  (04)
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J-13 100 m
Vind: +1.0Heat: 1

464 Mari Rosseland Johansen Lye IL 14.701  (04)

676 Solveig Larsen Sandnes IL 15.032  (04)

8 Viktoria Endal Jepsen Almenning IL 15.353  (04)

262 Signe-Marie Torvund FRI IL 15.854  (04)

654 Kristine Aksland Sandnes IL 15.875  (04)

618 Anna Othilie Tjosevik Asheim Sandnes IL 15.896  (04)

Vind: +1.6Heat: 2
671 Sanna Hamre Sandnes IL 13.901  (04)

98 Anna Solheim Bremnes IL 14.312  (04)

639 Helle Ween Sandnes IL 14.663  (04)

462 Ingeborg Tjåland Lye IL 14.694  (04)

558 Rebecka Dale Norna-Salhus IL 15.335  (04)

12 Anna Økland Guldberg Ask 15.546  (04)

Vind: +1.1Heat: 3
530 Julie Bakke Liland Norna-Salhus IL 13.511  (04)

748 Anne Tharaldsen Danielsen Voss IL 13.602  (04)

521 Guro Navelsaker Hjeltnes Norna-Salhus IL 13.883  (04)

536 Lise Celine Brudvik Borgenhaug Norna-Salhus IL 14.144  (04)

550 Nicoline Pallesen Coulson Norna-Salhus IL 14.345  (04)

169 Katrina Sortland Fana IL 14.676  (04)

Plassering Totalt
530 Julie Bakke Liland Norna-Salhus IL 13.511

748 Anne Tharaldsen Danielsen Voss IL 13.602

521 Guro Navelsaker Hjeltnes Norna-Salhus IL 13.883

671 Sanna Hamre Sandnes IL 13.904

536 Lise Celine Brudvik Borgenhau Norna-Salhus IL 14.145

98 Anna Solheim Bremnes IL 14.316

550 Nicoline Pallesen Coulson Norna-Salhus IL 14.347

639 Helle Ween Sandnes IL 14.668

169 Katrina Sortland Fana IL 14.679

462 Ingeborg Tjåland Lye IL 14.6910

464 Mari Rosseland Johansen Lye IL 14.7011

676 Solveig Larsen Sandnes IL 15.0312

558 Rebecka Dale Norna-Salhus IL 15.3313

8 Viktoria Endal Jepsen Almenning IL 15.3514

12 Anna Økland Guldberg Ask 15.5415

262 Signe-Marie Torvund FRI IL 15.8516

654 Kristine Aksland Sandnes IL 15.8717

618 Anna Othilie Tjosevik Asheim Sandnes IL 15.8918

591 Nikola Samanta Ludwig Os Turnforening DNS 

294 Malin Ysland Moldestad Førde IL DNS 

185 Mia Celine Eide Fana IL DNS 

J-13 600 m
 Heat: 1

608 Marie Mostraum Osterøy IL 1.44.071  (04)

671 Sanna Hamre Sandnes IL 1.48.602  (04)

407 Kaisa Hjelle Idrettslaget Skjalg 1.56.933  (04)

567 Stina Bekvik Sunde Norna-Salhus IL 1.59.974  (04)

355 Sofie Ellingsen Gneist,IL 2.02.285  (04)

547 Mathilde Kristine Neuman Norna-Salhus IL 2.03.066  (04)

119 Marie Teige Grov Dimna IL 2.04.427  (04)

653 Kristina Myklebost Sandnes IL 2.05.598  (04)

169 Katrina Sortland Fana IL DNS  (04)
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Framolekene 2017

J-13 600 m

J-13 Høyde
  

88 Sofie Mehl Lode Bergens TF 1.451  (04)

1.32

o

1.36

xo

1.39

o

1.42

o

1.45

xxo

1.48

xxx

98 Anna Solheim Bremnes IL 1.422  (04)

1.20

o

1.24

xo

1.28

o

1.32

o

1.36

xo

1.39

xxo

1.42

xo

1.45

xxx

748 Anne Tharaldsen Danielsen Voss IL 1.323  (04)

1.15

o

1.20

o

1.24

o

1.28

o

1.32

o

1.36

xxx

704 Sofie Skard Stord IL (Allianseidretts 1.324  (04)

1.10

o

1.15

o

1.20

o

1.24

o

1.28

xo

1.32

xxo

1.36

xxx

8 Viktoria Endal Jepsen Almenning IL 1.285  (04)

1.20

o

1.24

o

1.28

o

132

xxx

464 Mari Rosseland Johansen Lye IL 1.286  (04)

1.10

o

1.15

o

1.20

o

1.24

o

1.28

xo

1.32

xxx

558 Rebecka Dale Norna-Salhus IL 1.247  (04)

1.05

xo

1.10

o

1.15

o

1.20

o

1.24

xo

1.28

xxx

236 Nikoline Thunem Fiskå IL 1.248  (04)

1.05

o

1.10

o

1.15

o

1.20

o

1.24

xxo

1.28

xxx

536 Lise Celine Brudvik Borgenhaug Norna-Salhus IL 1.209  (04)

1.05

o

1.10

o

1.15

o

1.20

o

1.24

xxx

399 Leona Tuft-Johannesen Hovding, TIL DNS  (04)

591 Nikola Samanta Ludwig Os Turnforening DNS  (04)

J-13 Kule 2,0kg

  
611 Anette Tveitå Otra IL 9,631  (04)

8,86 8,96 9,63 9,53 - 9,36

162 Johanne Leathem Fana IL 9.602  (04)
9.60 8,98 9,28 8,16 7,85 8,33

530 Julie Bakke Liland Norna-Salhus IL 9,203  (04)
8,57 9,20 8,92 9,12 8,01 8,81

98 Anna Solheim Bremnes IL 8,654  (04)
8,20 8,65 8,35 7,71 7,84 x

596 Thea Olsvold Hausberg Os Turnforening 8,475  (04)
8,45 8,47 7,82 7,96 8,00 7,99

550 Nicoline Pallesen Coulson Norna-Salhus IL 8,376  (04)
8,23 8,27 8,37 8,35 8,21 8,12

88 Sofie Mehl Lode Bergens TF 8,187  (04)
7,82 8,18 8,03 x 8,07 8,03

236 Nikoline Thunem Fiskå IL 8,118  (04)
7,82 7,63 x 8,11 7,83

748 Anne Tharaldsen Danielsen Voss IL 7,659  (04)
7,65 6,03 6,35

536 Lise Celine Brudvik Borgenhaug Norna-Salhus IL 7,4310  (04)
7,43 7,36 7,05
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Framolekene 2017

J-13 Kule 2,0kg

625 Elise Kulkarni Sandnes IL 7,3911  (04)
6,79 7,39 7,37

558 Rebecka Dale Norna-Salhus IL 7,3912  (04)
7,39 7,18 6,95

704 Sofie Skard Stord IL (Allianseidretts 7,1413  (04)
7,10 7,14 6,53

462 Ingeborg Tjåland Lye IL 7,1014  (04)
6,87 6,61 7,10

639 Helle Ween Sandnes IL 7,0415  (04)
7,03 7,04 6,93

407 Kaisa Hjelle Idrettslaget Skjalg 6,7816  (04)
6,78 x 5,90

262 Signe-Marie Torvund FRI IL 6,7617  (04)
6,14 6,76 5,54

676 Solveig Larsen Sandnes IL 6,7018  (04)
6,70 5,04 5,66

399 Leona Tuft-Johannesen Hovding, TIL 6,1319  (04)
6,13 x 5,64

521 Guro Navelsaker Hjeltnes Norna-Salhus IL 6,1220  (04)
6,12 6,12 5,90

J-13 Spyd 400gr

  
552 Nora Ekroll Jaidi Norna-Salhus IL 26.921  (05)

26.92

88 Sofie Mehl Lode Bergens TF 25.552  (04)
25.55

464 Mari Rosseland Johansen Lye IL 23.793  (04)
23.79

611 Anette Tveitå Otra IL 22.864  (04)
22.86

654 Kristine Aksland Sandnes IL 22.045  (04)
22.04

763 Stine Skarbøvik Larsen Ålesund FIK 21.496  (04)
21.49

704 Sofie Skard Stord IL (Allianseidretts 16.887  (04)
16.88

596 Thea Olsvold Hausberg Os Turnforening 15.668  (04)
15.66

262 Signe-Marie Torvund FRI IL 15.659  (04)
15.65

625 Elise Kulkarni Sandnes IL 9.7610  (04)
9.76

J-14 100 m
  

635 Hanne May Kvam Andersen Sandnes IL DNS  (03)

442 Malin Altmann Laksevåg TIL DNS  (03)

Vind: +1.3Heat: 1
667 Nora Haugen Sandnes IL 13.481  (03)

297 Helen Solheim Volden Gjesdal IL 13.682  (03)

601 Frida Fitje Osterøy IL 13.763  (03)

395 Elise Storøy Sookermany Hovding, TIL 14.754  (03)

131 Andrea Buder Fana IL 17.155  (03)
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Framolekene 2017

J-14 100 m
Vind: +0.3Heat: 2

316 Emma Dahl Sørbo Gneist,IL 13.011  (03)

638 Hedda Tonå Furenes Sandnes IL 13.162  (03)

327 Hilda-Lovise Riisnes Riise Gneist,IL 13.433  (03)

179 Maria Vie Ytrearne Fana IL 13.504  (03)

245 Britney Benert Florø Tog IF 13.725  (03)

257 Linnea Rørbakken FRI IL 14.026  (03)

Plassering Totalt
316 Emma Dahl Sørbo Gneist,IL 13.011

638 Hedda Tonå Furenes Sandnes IL 13.162

327 Hilda-Lovise Riisnes Riise Gneist,IL 13.433

667 Nora Haugen Sandnes IL 13.484

179 Maria Vie Ytrearne Fana IL 13.505

297 Helen Solheim Volden Gjesdal IL 13.686

245 Britney Benert Florø Tog IF 13.727

601 Frida Fitje Osterøy IL 13.768

257 Linnea Rørbakken FRI IL 14.029

395 Elise Storøy Sookermany Hovding, TIL 14.7510

131 Andrea Buder Fana IL 17.1511

635 Hanne May Kvam Andersen Sandnes IL DNS 

442 Malin Altmann Laksevåg TIL DNS 

J-14 600 m
 Heat: 1

351 Pernille Michelsen Gneist,IL 1.43.101  (03)

366 Una Haukanes Gneist,IL 1.45.232  (03)

656 Lea Stakkeland Sandnes IL 1.45.403  (03)

734 Ida Lindberg Varegg Fleridrett 1.47.374  (03)

180 Martha Gulbrandsen Fana IL 1.49.315  (03)

110 Henrikke Antonsen Dimna IL 2.09.366  (03)

131 Andrea Buder Fana IL 2.22.607  (03)

J-14 Høyde
  

144 Elisabeth Bolstad Raa Fana IL 1.451  (03)

1.28

o

1.32

o

1.36

xxo

1.39

o

1.42

o

1.45

o

1.48

xxx

99 Marit Berge Bryne Friidrettsklubb 1.422  (03)

1.32

o

1.36

o

1.39

xxo

1.42

o

1.45

xxx

523 Hannah Olsen Bredenbekk Norna-Salhus IL 1.423  (03)

1.36

o

1.39

o

1.42

xo

1.45

xxx

227 Linnea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77 1.364  (03)

1.15

o

1.20

o

1.24

xo

1.28

o

1.32

xxo

1.36

o

1.39

xxx

316 Emma Dahl Sørbo Gneist,IL 1.325  (03)

1.20

o

1.24

o

1.28

o

1.32

o

1.36

xxx

442 Malin Altmann Laksevåg TIL DNS  (03)

J-14 Kule 3,0kg
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Framolekene 2017

J-14 Kule 3,0kg

  
753 Mariell Hetlesæter Morken Voss IL 10.821  (03)

10.67 10.82 9.89 10.79 x x

144 Elisabeth Bolstad Raa Fana IL 9.162  (03)
9.09 9.16 x 8.99 9.10 x

638 Hedda Tonå Furenes Sandnes IL 8.953  (03)
8.15 8.79 8.43 8.95 8.07 8.83

107 Elin Skavnes Våge Dimna IL 8.614  (03)
7.83 7.99 7.37 7.92 6.94 8.61

635 Hanne May Kvam Andersen Sandnes IL 7.585  (03)
7.08 7.58 x 6.82 7.28 7.25

227 Linnea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77 7.566  (03)
7.14 7.56 6.76 7.14 7.27 x

297 Helen Solheim Volden Gjesdal IL 7.407  (03)
7.39 7.39 6.68 7.40 6.90 6.80

110 Henrikke Antonsen Dimna IL 6.278  (03)
5.97 6.27 5.61 6.05 6.18 5.97

465 Maria Slettebø Lye IL 5.979  (03)
5.97 5.91 x

J-14 Spyd 400gr

  
315 Emma Adolfsen Voldsund Gneist,IL 37,331  (03)

99 Marit Berge Bryne Friidrettsklubb 29,652  (03)
29,65

465 Maria Slettebø Lye IL 27,253  (03)

635 Hanne May Kvam Andersen Sandnes IL 26,294  (03)

227 Linnea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77 24,205  (03)

297 Helen Solheim Volden Gjesdal IL 20,796  (03)

110 Henrikke Antonsen Dimna IL 20,737  (03)
29,65

J-15 100 m
  

102 Anna Garnes Kleven Dimna IL DNS  (02)

Vind: +1.2Heat: 1
766 Linnea Henriksen Fiskå IL 14.411  (02)

101 Anette Lydersen Dimna IL 14.722  (02)

268 Anne Sørby Herland Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 14.803  (02)

274 Ida Kiri Dame Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 15.004  (02)

495 Aurora Lea Bakke Norna-Salhus IL 15.055  (02)

662 Marita Bruun Berg Sandnes IL 15.686  (02)

Vind: +1.4Heat: 2
264 Synne-Helen Torvund FRI IL 14.411  (02)

681 Thea Josefine Nerseth Sandnes IL 14.502  (02)

160 Ingrid Nilsen Aarsæther Fana IL 14.603  (02)

768 Nikoline Bruvik Hovding, TIL 14.784  (02)

621 Christina Dyndal Thingbø Sandnes IL 15.025  (02)

588 Malin Dale Os Turnforening 15.056  (02)

637 Hedda Selvig Hatteland Sandnes IL 15.207  (02)

Vind: +1.4Heat: 3
679 Synne Eikeland Sandnes IL 13.501  (02)
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Framolekene 2017

J-15 100 m
397 Eva Moldestad Hovding, TIL 13.772  (02)

678 Sunniva Kulkarni Sandnes IL 14.023  (02)

430 Fride Rolfsdatter Vågen Laksevåg TIL 14.194  (02)

646 Ine Marie Lodén Vidvei Sandnes IL 14.315  (02)

479 Lill-Joelle Miltz Midsund IL 14.326  (02)

118 Leonita S Brandal Dimna IL 14.437  (02)

Vind: +2.0Heat: 4
147 Emma Moldestad Abotnes Fana IL 12.671  (02)

155 Hannah Rimstad Steffensen Fana IL 12.882  (02)

33 Leah Marie Henriksen Indrebø Ask 12.943  (02)

612 Emelia Tveitå Otra IL 13.434  (02)

117 Kornelia Roppen Dimna IL 13.555  (02)

680 Synne Hjertager Osenbroch Sandnes IL 13.586  (02)

172 Kitty Augusta Friele Faye Fana IL 13.637  (02)

Plassering Totalt
147 Emma Moldestad Abotnes Fana IL 12.671

155 Hannah Rimstad Steffensen Fana IL 12.882

33 Leah Marie Henriksen Indrebø Ask 12.943

612 Emelia Tveitå Otra IL 13.434

679 Synne Eikeland Sandnes IL 13.505

117 Kornelia Roppen Dimna IL 13.556

680 Synne Hjertager Osenbroch Sandnes IL 13.587

172 Kitty Augusta Friele Faye Fana IL 13.638

397 Eva Moldestad Hovding, TIL 13.779

678 Sunniva Kulkarni Sandnes IL 14.0210

430 Fride Rolfsdatter Vågen Laksevåg TIL 14.1911

646 Ine Marie Lodén Vidvei Sandnes IL 14.3112

479 Lill-Joelle Miltz Midsund IL 14.3213

264 Synne-Helen Torvund FRI IL 14.4114

766 Linnea Henriksen Fiskå IL 14.4114

118 Leonita S Brandal Dimna IL 14.4316

681 Thea Josefine Nerseth Sandnes IL 14.5017

160 Ingrid Nilsen Aarsæther Fana IL 14.6018

101 Anette Lydersen Dimna IL 14.7219

768 Nikoline Bruvik Hovding, TIL 14.7820

268 Anne Sørby Herland Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 14.8021

274 Ida Kiri Dame Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 15.0022

621 Christina Dyndal Thingbø Sandnes IL 15.0223

588 Malin Dale Os Turnforening 15.0524

495 Aurora Lea Bakke Norna-Salhus IL 15.0524

637 Hedda Selvig Hatteland Sandnes IL 15.2026

662 Marita Bruun Berg Sandnes IL 15.6827

102 Anna Garnes Kleven Dimna IL DNS 

J-15 2000 m
 Heat: 1

127 Adele Marie Hauge Fana IL 7.09.881  (02)

448 Siri Gamst Glittenberg Laksevåg TIL 7.15.372  (02)

387 Kristine Alne Haugesund Idrettslag F 7.15.823  (02)

388 Victoria Cecilia Huanca Lindgren Haugesund Idrettslag F 7.58.834  (02)

J-15 400 m
  

147 Emma Moldestad Abotnes Fana IL DNS  (02)

347 Nora Helene Kjerland Kristensen Gneist,IL DNS  (02)
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Framolekene 2017

J-15 400 m
 Heat: 1

102 Anna Garnes Kleven Dimna IL 1.04.591  (02)

382 Eira Vikse Austad Haugesund Idrettslag F 1.06.362  (02)

798 Amalie Tomasgard Ørsta IL 1.11.423  (02)

397 Eva Moldestad Hovding, TIL DNS  (02)

J-15 Lengde

 
102 Anna Garnes Kleven Dimna IL 5,271  (02)

x

-1,3

4,96

-1,4

5,18 x x

-1,4

5,27

155 Hannah Rimstad Steffensen Fana IL 5,272  (02)
-0,9

5,01

-1,1

5,10

-1,2

5,12

-1,5

4,72

-0,7

5,27 x

612 Emelia Tveitå Otra IL 4,893  (02)
-0,7

4,52

-1,2

4,63

-0,6

4,72

-1,1

4,58

-0,9

4,89

-1,2

4,76

117 Kornelia Roppen Dimna IL 4,714  (02)
-0,7

4,71

-1,4

4,60 x

-0,7

4,55 x

-1,7

4,67

678 Sunniva Kulkarni Sandnes IL 4,695  (02)

x x

-0,9

4,69

-0,9

4,42

-1,2

4,55 x

679 Synne Eikeland Sandnes IL 4,676  (02)
-1,2

4,67 x

-0,8

4,49

-1,6

4,49

-0,9

4,46

-1,4

4,44

646 Ine Marie Lodén Vidvei Sandnes IL 4,587  (02)
-0,9

4,55

-0,8

4,35

-1,9

4,40

-1,0

4,24

-0,7

4,35

-2,0

4,58

124 Synne Håheim Dimna IL 4,558  (02)

x

-1,3

4,39 x

1,0

4,37

-1,1

4,55 x

766 Linnea Henriksen Fiskå IL 4,239  (02)

x

-1,2

3,22

-1,1

4,23

264 Synne-Helen Torvund FRI IL 4,1510  (02)
-0,6

4,15

-1,2

4,04

-0,6

3,97

479 Lill-Joelle Miltz Midsund IL 4,1111  (02)
-0,7

3,67

-1,5

4,07

-0,9

4,11

274 Ida Kiri Dame Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 4,0412  (02)
-0,9

3,70

-1,7

3,82

-1,9

4,04

118 Leonita S Brandal Dimna IL 3,9313  (02)
-0,9

3,93

-0,8

3,65

-1,2

-0,8

637 Hedda Selvig Hatteland Sandnes IL 3,8514  (02)
-0,7

3,67

-1,3

3,85

-0,3

3,69

662 Marita Bruun Berg Sandnes IL 3,7015  (02)
-0,8

3,45

-0,9

2,48

-1,0

3,70

J-15 Slegge 3,0kg/119,5cm
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Framolekene 2017

J-15 Slegge 3,0kg/119,5cm

  
101 Anette Lydersen Dimna IL 32.431  (02)

25.56 30.63 x 32.43 x 28.95

757 Anna Hjellen Haugland Ørsta IL 28.792  (02)
26.00 26.60 28.79 28.75 x 28.25

495 Aurora Lea Bakke Norna-Salhus IL 25.483  (02)
25.10 24.00 x 25.48 x x

681 Thea Josefine Nerseth Sandnes IL 17.554  (02)
x x x 14.82 17.55 17.16

621 Christina Dyndal Thingbø Sandnes IL 17.145  (02)
12.23 x x 14.34 17.14 x

J-16 100 m
  

234 Caroline Amalie Sætre Fiskå IL DNS  (01)

53 Jennifer Charoenchon Mjøs Aurland IL DNS  (01)

Vind: +1.3Heat: 1
546 Martine Kolbeinshavn Hjørnevik Norna-Salhus IL 12.281  (01)

29 Katrine Eufemia Ketki Ingvaldsen Ask 12.592  (01)

69 Hanne Arstein Bergens TF 12.703  (01)

85 Rachel Ombeni Bergens TF 13.074  (01)

229 Mariell Hellestveit Fil Aks-77 13.135  (01)

657 Lene Alicia Fanebust Sandnes IL 13.546  (01)

673 Selina Frisvold Sandnes IL 13.687  (01)

J-16 3000 m
 Heat: 1

794 Vilde Strand Dybevik Haugesund Idrettslag F 11,49,191  (01)

228 Margit Jøsendal Fil Aks-77 12.02.052  (01)

111 Iselin Chemmai Sundgot Dimna IL DNS  (01)

J-16 400 m
 Heat: 1

648 Ingrid Haga Sandnes IL 1.02.191  (01)

J-16 Lengde

 
216 Andrea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77 5.561  (01)

1,1

5.45 x x

1,0

5.19

2,3

5.46

1,2

5.56

234 Caroline Amalie Sætre Fiskå IL 5.522  (01)

x

0,9

5.23

1,0

5.22

0,6

5.18

2,9

5.49

2,2

5.52

673 Selina Frisvold Sandnes IL 4.773  (01)
0,9

4.50 x

1,4

4.77

1,2

4.49 x

1,4

4.56

760 Birthe Franck-Petersen Ålesund FIK 4.554  (01)
1,1

4.34

1,2

4.38

0,7

4.44

0,7

4.55

1,4

4.54

1,9

4.11
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Framolekene 2017

J-16 Lengde
220 Elida Svellingen Svendsen Fil Aks-77 DNS  (01)

53 Jennifer Charoenchon Mjøs Aurland IL DNS  (01)

229 Mariell Hellestveit Fil Aks-77 DNS  (01)

J-16 Slegge 3,0kg/119,5cm

  
82 Oda Marie Myklebust Bergens TF 55.081  (01)
51.72 51.83 51.86 53.47 50.70 55.08

222 Hedda Hauge Aasgård Fil Aks-77 40.672  (01)
x x x x x 40.67

J-17 100 m
  

569 Tehani Ganeshalingam Norna-Salhus IL DNS  (00)

61 Aurora Sophie Lund Sommerlade Bergens TF DNS  (00)

555 Pernille Eide Norna-Salhus IL DNS  (00)

219 Elida Indrearne Røssevold Fil Aks-77 DNS  (00)

Vind: +0.9Heat: 1
545 Maria Tysse Hordvik Norna-Salhus IL 13.451  (00)

544 Maria Ones Norna-Salhus IL 13.502  (00)

242 Alice Kucevic Hugøy Florø Tog IF 13.663  (00)

93 Guro Bakken Andresen Brandbu IF 14.064  (00)

109 Hanne Lydersen Dimna IL 14.795  (00)

Vind: +0.6Heat: 2
658 Liv Storhaug Sandnes IL 12.371  (00)

627 Emilie Sandberg Sandnes IL 12.862  (00)

113 Johanne Rise Kvalen Dimna IL 13.493  (00)

783 Julie Kvinen Haugesund Idrettslag F 13.594  (00)

628 Emma Lund Sandnes IL 14.145  (00)

Plassering Totalt
658 Liv Storhaug Sandnes IL 12.371

627 Emilie Sandberg Sandnes IL 12.862

545 Maria Tysse Hordvik Norna-Salhus IL 13.453

113 Johanne Rise Kvalen Dimna IL 13.494

544 Maria Ones Norna-Salhus IL 13.505

783 Julie Kvinen Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 13.596

242 Alice Kucevic Hugøy Florø Tog IF 13.667

93 Guro Bakken Andresen Brandbu IF 14.068

628 Emma Lund Sandnes IL 14.149

109 Hanne Lydersen Dimna IL 14.7910

569 Tehani Ganeshalingam Norna-Salhus IL DNS 

219 Elida Indrearne Røssevold Fil Aks-77 DNS 

61 Aurora Sophie Lund Sommerla Bergens TF DNS 

555 Pernille Eide Norna-Salhus IL DNS 

J-17 3000 m
 Heat: 1

632 Guro Bakke Johnsen Sandnes IL 10.01,731  (00)
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J-17 400 m
  

219 Elida Indrearne Røssevold Fil Aks-77 DNS  (00)

544 Maria Ones Norna-Salhus IL DNS  (00)

 Heat: 1
54 Kristiane Sekkingstad Terum Aurland IL 1.01.111  (00)

590 Michelle Askvik Gassmann Os Turnforening 1.03.222  (00)

J-17 Lengde

 
658 Liv Storhaug Sandnes IL 5.301  (00)

x x

0,7

5.30 x

-0,2

4.74

0,3

4.88

113 Johanne Rise Kvalen Dimna IL 5.232  (00)
0,9

5.21

0,4

5.23

0,8

5.19 x x

0,7

5.17

93 Guro Bakken Andresen Brandbu IF 4.983  (00)
0,8

4.98

0,9

4.84

0,5

4.73 x

0,8

4.59

1,1

4.68

593 Sofie Olsvold Hausberg Os Turnforening 4.974  (00)
1,3

4.89

0,2

4.73

0,9

4.97

1,1

4.87 x

0,3

4.90

545 Maria Tysse Hordvik Norna-Salhus IL 4.735  (00)

x

0,6

4.73 x

1,2

4.35

0,7

4.45 x

628 Emma Lund Sandnes IL 4.726  (00)

x x x

1,2

4.72 x x

159 Ingrid Cecilia Haga Hartveit Fana IL 4.587  (00)
1,0

4.50 x

0,9

4.58 x

0,8

4.42 x

104 Camilla Teige Lauvås Dimna IL 4.138  (00)
1,1

4.08

0,6

4.09 x

1,0

4.09

0,3

4.13

0,9

3.16

J-17 Slegge 3,0kg/119,5cm

  
525 Inga Amalie Iversen Norna-Salhus IL 53.141  (00)

x x 50.01 49.89 53.14 x

J-18/19 100 m
  

75 Live Haugstad Hilton Bergens TF DNS  (99)

688 Amanda Marie Grefstad Frøynes Sem IF DNS  (98)

772 Telma Eid Søndre Land DNS  (98)

Vind: +0.4Heat: 1
674 Selma Lif Thorolfsdottir Sandnes IL 12.921  (98)

721 Line Myrestøl Johansson Sørild FIK 13.052  (98)

247 Ingalill Fredriksen Stang Florø Tog IF 13.553  (99)

Vind: +1.1Heat: 2
330 Ingrid Sortland Gneist,IL 12.831  (99)
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J-18/19 100 m
Vind: +0.6Heat: 3

729 Ida Eikeng Urædd Friidrett 12.161  (99)

Plassering Totalt
729 Ida Eikeng Urædd Friidrett 12.161

330 Ingrid Sortland Gneist,IL 12.832

674 Selma Lif Thorolfsdottir Sandnes IL 12.923

721 Line Myrestøl Johansson Sørild FIK 13.054

247 Ingalill Fredriksen Stang Florø Tog IF 13.555

772 Telma Eid Søndre Land DNS 

688 Amanda Marie Grefstad Frøyn Sem IF DNS 

75 Live Haugstad Hilton Bergens TF DNS 

J-18/19 3000 m
 Heat: 1

291 Inga Kårstad Skaar Førde IL 10,50,981  (99)

J-18/19 400 m
 Heat: 1

531 June Sæbøe Tveit Norna-Salhus IL 57.551  (99)

343 Malin Marie Rosvoll Olsen Gneist,IL 1.02.522  (99)

712 Solveig Cristina Hernandez Vråle Sturla IF DQ  (99)

Plassering Totalt
531 June Sæbøe Tveit Norna-Salhus IL 57.551

343 Malin Marie Rosvoll Olsen Gneist,IL 1.02.522

712 Solveig Cristina Hernandez Vrå Sturla IF DQ 

J-18/19 Lengde

 
75 Live Haugstad Hilton Bergens TF 5,871  (99)

x

0,6

5,69

1,2

5,71

0,7

5,76

1,3

5,64

0,7

5,87

779 Sigrid Kleive Ålesund FIK 5,652  (00)
0,8

5,65 x

712 Solveig Cristina Hernandez Vråle Sturla IF 5,393  (99)
0,5

5,39

0,7

5,10

1,2

5,13

0,7

4,97

1,3

5,05

1,4

5,37

688 Amanda Marie Grefstad Frøynes Sem IF 5,394  (98)
0,4

4,91

1,1

5,26

0,8

5,22

1,4

5,21

0,4

5,20

1,3

5,39

772 Telma Eid Søndre Land 5,375  (98)
0,8

4,61

1,4

4,73

0,8

4,66

0,8

5,00

1,3

5,05

1,4

5,37

235 Kristina Thunem Fiskå IL dns  (98)

526 Ingrid Færøvik Mork Norna-Salhus IL dns  (99)

721 Line Myrestøl Johansson Sørild FIK dns  (98)

J-18/19 Slegge 4,0kg/119,5cm
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J-18/19 Slegge 4,0kg/119,5cm

  
575 Vilde Emilie Ingvaldsen Norna-Salhus IL 50.171  (99)

48.31 49.04 50.17 47.91 46.67 x

235 Kristina Thunem Fiskå IL 39.912  (98)
38.13 39.41 x x x 39.91

251 Helene Olsen Austnes FRI IL 37.663  (99)
35.76 35.15 34.76 37.63 35.68 37.66

KS 100 m
  

553 Oda Utsi Onstad Norna-Salhus IL DNS  (90)

520 Guri Sellevåg Aarø Norna-Salhus IL DNS  (99)

Vind: +0.4Heat: 1
660 Malin Ingeborg Nyfors Sandnes IL 12.771  (97)

509 Elise Sanden Søvik Norna-Salhus IL 12.952  (97)

535 Kristin Færøvik Mork Norna-Salhus IL 12.953  (97)

493 Astrid Mohus Norna-Salhus IL 13.484  (97)

Vind: +1.1Heat: 2
633 Hanne Berit Irgens Sandnes IL 12.241  (94)

778 Hannah Marie Skjeret Ørsta IL 12.702  (96)

253 Julie Viken FRI IL 12.933  (97)

248 Kristi Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF DNS  (98)

Vind: +0.6Heat: 3
765 Naomi van den Broeck Gular, IL 11.971  (96)

619 Astrid Mangen Cederkvist Sandnes IL 11.982  (94)

685 Vilde Humstad Aasmo Sandnes IL 12.043  (98)

616 Agathe Holtan Wathne Sandnes IL 12.164  (94)

666 Nathalie Ommundsen Johnsen Sandnes IL 12.455  (98)

Plassering Totalt
765 Naomi van den Broeck Gular, IL 11.971

619 Astrid Mangen Cederkvist Sandnes IL 11.982

685 Vilde Humstad Aasmo Sandnes IL 12.043

616 Agathe Holtan Wathne Sandnes IL 12.164

633 Hanne Berit Irgens Sandnes IL 12.245

666 Nathalie Ommundsen Johnsen Sandnes IL 12.456

778 Hannah Marie Skjeret Ørsta IL 12.707

660 Malin Ingeborg Nyfors Sandnes IL 12.778

253 Julie Viken FRI IL 12.939

509 Elise Sanden Søvik Norna-Salhus IL 12.9510

535 Kristin Færøvik Mork Norna-Salhus IL 12.9511

493 Astrid Mohus Norna-Salhus IL 13.4812

553 Oda Utsi Onstad Norna-Salhus IL DNS 

248 Kristi Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF DNS 

520 Guri Sellevåg Aarø Norna-Salhus IL DNS 

KS 100 m superfinale K
Vind: +1.0Heat: 1

619 Astrid Mangen Cederkvist Sandnes IL 12.021  (94)

765 Naomi van den Broeck Gular, IL 12.032  (96)

685 Vilde Humstad Aasmo Sandnes IL 12.173  (98)

616 Agathe Holtan Wathne Sandnes IL 12.174  (94)

658 Liv Storhaug Sandnes IL 12.415  (00)

666 Nathalie Ommundsen Johnsen Sandnes IL 12.456  (98)
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KS 100 m superfinale K
633 Hanne Berit Irgens Sandnes IL 12.557  (94)

29 Katrine Eufemia Ketki Ingvaldsen Ask 12.698  (01)

Plassering Totalt
619 Astrid Mangen Cederkvist Sandnes IL 12.021

765 Naomi van den Broeck Gular, IL 12.032

685 Vilde Humstad Aasmo Sandnes IL 12.173

616 Agathe Holtan Wathne Sandnes IL 12.174

658 Liv Storhaug Sandnes IL 12.415

666 Nathalie Ommundsen Johnsen Sandnes IL 12.456

633 Hanne Berit Irgens Sandnes IL 12.557

29 Katrine Eufemia Ketki Ingvalds Ask 12.698

KS 3000 m
 Heat: 1

703 Pernilla Eugenie Epland Stord IL (Allianseidretts 9.48.511  (90)

560 Silje Lindstad Norna-Salhus IL 10.35,022  (97)

KS 400 m
  

765 Naomi van den Broeck Gular, IL 55.081  (96)

660 Malin Ingeborg Nyfors Sandnes IL 58.712  (97)

533 Karen Johanne Jøsendal Norna-Salhus IL 59.643  (94)

KS Slegge 4,0kg/119,5cm

  
303 Trude Raad Gloppen Friidrettslag 65.951  (90)

65.24 x 65.94 65.95 x x

KS Tresteg

 
726 Sofie Olsholt Tjalve, IK 12.441  (96)

x

3.1

12.21

0.8

11.90

2.0

12.32

1.8

12.18

2.8

12.44

543 Mari Sellevåg Aarø Norna-Salhus IL 12.322  (98)

x x x

1.2

12.19

1.6

12.32 x

520 Guri Sellevåg Aarø Norna-Salhus IL 12.203  (99)

x x x x x

1.5

12.20

727 Julie Marie Tangerås Bressand Tyrving IL 11.594  (97)
2.3

11.58

2.5

11.59

1.7

11.20

1.0

11.33 x

1.5

11.35

728 Marthe Sofie Haugli Røe Tyrving IL 11.585  (98)
2.0

11.41

2.4

11.43

2.0

11.58

1.5

11.44

1.4

11.35 x

509 Elise Sanden Søvik Norna-Salhus IL 11.366  (97)

x x

2.3

10.88 x

2.6

11.36

1.3

11.28

187 Målfrid Pettersen Lunde Fana IL 11,257  (97)

x x

2,9

11.24

2,1

10,80

1,1

11,25

3.0

10.91
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KS Tresteg

MS 100 m
  

263 Sondre Faugstad Amundsen FRI IL DNS  (98)

529 Josh-Kevin Ramirez Talm Norna-Salhus IL DNS  (96)

364 Torleiv Bakke Lygren Gneist,IL DNS  (96)

644 Imran Mahmood Sandnes IL DNS  (92)

252 Joel Rørbakken FRI IL DNS  (00)

606 Kjetil Stokke Osterøy IL DNS  (91)

381 Bjørnar Apeland Haugesund Idrettslag F DNS  (99)

Vind: +0.9Heat: 1
554 Patrick Monga Bifuko Norna-Salhus IL 11.111  (96)

775 Nicolas Roppen Masters Dimna IL 11.322  (97)

669 Rein Åsmund Torsvik Sandnes IL 11.373  (92)

450 Øyvind Bu Laksevåg TIL 11.544  (87)

684 Trond Kjetil Lindanger Sandnes IL 11.855  (72)

Vind: +1.3Heat: 2
559 Salum Ageze Kashafali Norna-Salhus IL 10.741  (93)

306 Amund Høie Sjursen Gneist,IL 10.762  (96)

353 Pål Haugen Lillefosse Gneist,IL 10.913  (01)

408 Mathias Hove Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg 10.934  (98)

379 Torbjørn Lysne Gular, IL 11.005  (90)

16 Daniel Alejandro Johnsen Ask 11.166  (98)

Plassering Totalt
559 Salum Ageze Kashafali Norna-Salhus IL 10.741

306 Amund Høie Sjursen Gneist,IL 10.762

353 Pål Haugen Lillefosse Gneist,IL 10.913

408 Mathias Hove Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg 10.934

379 Torbjørn Lysne Gular, IL 11.005

554 Patrick Monga Bifuko Norna-Salhus IL 11.116

16 Daniel Alejandro Johnsen Ask 11.167

775 Nicolas Roppen Masters Dimna IL 11.328

669 Rein Åsmund Torsvik Sandnes IL 11.379

450 Øyvind Bu Laksevåg TIL 11.5410

684 Trond Kjetil Lindanger Sandnes IL 11.8511

529 Josh-Kevin Ramirez Talm Norna-Salhus IL DNS 

644 Imran Mahmood Sandnes IL DNS 

263 Sondre Faugstad Amundsen FRI IL DNS 

364 Torleiv Bakke Lygren Gneist,IL DNS 

252 Joel Rørbakken FRI IL DNS 

606 Kjetil Stokke Osterøy IL DNS 

381 Bjørnar Apeland Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett DNS 

MS 100 m superfinale M
Vind: +0.7Heat: 1

559 Salum Ageze Kashafali Norna-Salhus IL 10.651  (93)

306 Amund Høie Sjursen Gneist,IL 10.651  (96)

408 Mathias Hove Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg 10.803  (98)

353 Pål Haugen Lillefosse Gneist,IL 10.894  (01)

379 Torbjørn Lysne Gular, IL 10.935  (90)

683 Tomasz Siemieniuch Sandnes IL 10.956  (00)

554 Patrick Monga Bifuko Norna-Salhus IL 11.077  (96)

16 Daniel Alejandro Johnsen Ask 11.118  (98)
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MS 100 m superfinale M

MS 3000 m
 Heat: 1

370 Bjørnar Sandnes Lillefosse Gular, IL 8.16.361  (92)

380 Vidar Dahle Gular, IL 8.19.902  (88)

802 Eivind  Øygard Jølster IL 8.32.023  (92)

374 Jens Bøhmer Gular, IL 8.33.224  (93)

308 Andreas Iden Gneist,IL 8.35.535  (95)

373 Jacob Boutera Gular, IL 8.39.116  (96)

722 Simon Nebijo Karlsen Steinshamn Tingvoll Friidrettskl. 8.44.907  (99)

814 Andre Seliussen Gneist,IL 8.45.198  (01)

42 Ole Lyngbø Ask 8.45.239  (01)

733 Halfdan-Emil Færø Varegg Fleridrett 8.45.7110  (91)

790 Ted Haile Haugesund Idrettslag F 8.46.5011  (99)

761 Håkon Stavik Ålesund FIK 8.49.1112  (00)

409 Simen Jerry Bergseth Idrettslaget Skjalg 8.55.9213  (92)

406 John Gopal Bjerga Idrettslaget Skjalg 8.57.0114  (96)

791 Daniel Jacobsen Haugesund Idrettslag F 8.57.1815  (98)

730 Børge Bjørsvik Larsson Varegg Fleridrett 9.05.6616  (92)

181 Martin Mæle Fana IL 9.06.9817  (00)

357 Stian Norheim Gneist,IL 9.12.8318  (96)

500 Bjørn Rusten Lundberg Norna-Salhus IL 9.15.6619  (94)

573 Torbjørn Espeseth Norna-Salhus IL 9.15.9520  (99)

605 Kjetil Monstad Osterøy IL 9.19.7921  (73)

250 Andreas Vågen FRI IL 9.22.1722  (00)

384 Johannes Thomsen Haugesund Idrettslag F 9.33.5123  (83)

738 Trygve Andresen Varegg Fleridrett 9.35.7924  (79)

682 Tim Oskar Huusko Sandnes IL 9.38.4125  (01)

422 Christian Steen Orbekk Laksevåg TIL 10.11.2426  (97)

MS 400 m
  

644 Imran Mahmood Sandnes IL DNS  (92)

385 John Elias Stange Thorbjørnsen Haugesund Idrettslag F DNS  (94)

386 Kristian Hausken Magnussen Haugesund Idrettslag F DNS  (86)

338 Kristoffer André Johannes Blücher Gneist,IL DNS  (99)

324 Henrik Irgens Gravdal Gneist,IL DNS  (98)

360 Thomas Antonio Blücher Gneist,IL DNS  (00)

701 Lars Lunde Stord IL (Allianseidretts DNS  (97)

 Heat: 1
669 Rein Åsmund Torsvik Sandnes IL 51.781  (92)

376 Leonard-Johan Nesheim Gular, IL 52.242  (95)

367 Vegard Albrigtsen Gneist,IL 52.863  (98)

636 Hans Magne Tjosevik Asheim Sandnes IL 52.874  (01)

769 Ask Viljar Skar Bulling Tingvoll Friidrettskl. 53.605  (97)

60 Alexander Tesfamariam Yosef Bergens TF DNS  (97)

 Heat: 2
379 Torbjørn Lysne Gular, IL 48.831  (90)

258 Martin Roe FRI IL 49.642  (92)

529 Josh-Kevin Ramirez Talm Norna-Salhus IL 50.033  (96)
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MS 400 m
377 Sondre Dingsør Gular, IL 50.994  (96)

307 Andreas Haara Bakketun Gneist,IL 51.235  (01)

Plassering Totalt
379 Torbjørn Lysne Gular, IL 48.831

258 Martin Roe FRI IL 49.642

529 Josh-Kevin Ramirez Talm Norna-Salhus IL 50.033

377 Sondre Dingsør Gular, IL 50.994

307 Andreas Haara Bakketun Gneist,IL 51.235

669 Rein Åsmund Torsvik Sandnes IL 51.786

376 Leonard-Johan Nesheim Gular, IL 52.247

367 Vegard Albrigtsen Gneist,IL 52.868

636 Hans Magne Tjosevik Asheim Sandnes IL 52.879

769 Ask Viljar Skar Bulling Tingvoll Friidrettskl. 53.6010

324 Henrik Irgens Gravdal Gneist,IL DNS 

701 Lars Lunde Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) DNS 

385 John Elias Stange Thorbjørnse Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett DNS 

386 Kristian Hausken Magnussen Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett DNS 

338 Kristoffer André Johannes Blüc Gneist,IL DNS 

360 Thomas Antonio Blücher Gneist,IL DNS 

644 Imran Mahmood Sandnes IL DNS 

60 Alexander Tesfamariam Yosef Bergens TF DNS 

MS Slegge 7,26kg/121,5cm

 
302 Thomas Mardal Gloppen Friidrettslag 64,721  (97)

x x x x

v

64,72 v

299 Evald Osnes Devik Gloppen Friidrettslag 63,842  (95)
v

60,11 x

v

63,84 x x x

94 Kjetil Røste Ringen Brandbu IF 63,273  (93)
v

61,20 x x

v

63,27

v

59,26

v

59,93

254 Jørgen Olsen Austnes FRI IL 59,694  (94)
v

59,69 x

v

58,21 x x x

528 Jon Bernhard Steinkopf Nerdal Norna-Salhus IL 59,485  (96)
v

58,34 x

v

59,48 x x

v

58,53

300 Hans Sande Gloppen Friidrettslag 55,866  (96)
v

54,07 x

v

54,85

v

55,86

v

55,07 54,88

437 Joachim Heier Laksevåg TIL 50,037  (96)

x

v

47,34

v

48,27

v

47,60

v

48,33

v

50,03

MS Tresteg

 
100 Erik Lund BUL, IL i 14.721  (97)

x x x x x

1.8

14.72

149 Erlend Bolstad Raa Fana IL 14.672  (00)
2.0

14.31

2.4

14.14 x

4.4

14.67

1.8

14.64

2.7

14.62

576 Viljar Helgestad Gjerde Norna-Salhus IL 13.813  (00)
1.2

13.81 x x x

2.5

13.75 x
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